SMP80MC-140
Part Number SMP80MC-140
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description TRISIL 80A 140V BIDIRECT SMB
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SMP80MC-140 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SMP80MC-140
Manufacturer Part Number SMP80MC-140 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description TRISIL 80A 140V BIDIRECT SMB
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 5000
Voltage - Off State 140V Voltage - Breakover 180V
Series SMP, TRISIL™ Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case DO-214AA, SMB Other Names 497-4782-6
SMP80MC140
Number of Elements 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs) 200A Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 80A
Current - Hold (Ih) 150mA Capacitance 25pF
and confidence. RFQ SMP80MC-140 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SMP80MC-140
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SMP80MC-160 TRISIL 80A 160V BIDIRECT SMB STMicroelectronics 88000 pcs
SMP8634-LFB SMP8634-LFB SIGMADESIGNS SIGMADESIGNS 11 pcs
SMP8.0A-M3/84A TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO-220AA Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
SMP80MC-230 TRISIL 80A 230V BIDIRECT SMB STMicroelectronics 88000 pcs
SMP8.0A-M3/85A TVS DIODE 8V 13.6V DO220AA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SMP80MC-120 TRISIL 80A 120V BIDIRECT SMB STMicroelectronics 88000 pcs
SMP80MC-270/Z SMP80MC-270/Z ST ST 2500 pcs
SMP730 SMP730 SAM SAM 1100 pcs
SMP80MC-270 TRISIL 80A 270V BIDIRECT SMB STMicroelectronics 122500 pcs
SMP80MC-200 TRISIL 80A 200V BIDIRECT SMB STMicroelectronics 99800 pcs
SMP8634-LF(REV B SMP8634-LF(REV B SIGMA SIGMA 228 pcs
SMP7.5A-M3/85A TVS DIODE 7.5V 12.9V DO220AA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SMP75 SMP75 DAILO DAILO 35 pcs
SMP75-8 THYRISTOR 8V 250A SMB STMicroelectronics 10000 pcs
SMP80MC-320 TRISIL TELECOM 80A 320V SMB STMicroelectronics 7500 pcs
SMP8.0A-M3/85A TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO-220AA Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
SMP8.0A-M3/84A TVS DIODE 8V 13.6V DO220AA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SMP81-010Y SMP81-010Y AD AD 800 pcs
SMP75-8*5 SMP75-8*5 ST ST 1108 pcs
SMP8634-LF SMP8634-LF SIGMA SIGMA 568 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SMP80MC-140 Details PDF